
Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 12 ) ASUTOSH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

012-BBAS-18-1-0010 156 PSHRESTHA SANKI   5.200

012-BBAS-18-2-0001 179 PABHIJNAN HALDAR   5.967

012-BBAS-18-2-0005 166 PASTIK MAHATA   5.533

012-BBAS-19-2-0019 186 PDIPANJAN MONDAL   6.200

012-BBAS-19-2-0020 193 PJAYDEB BARMAN   6.433

012-BBAS-19-2-0026 193 PMUNSHI ANKAN ALI AHMED   6.433

012-BBAS-19-2-0027 177 PMUNSHI SHOAIB RAHAMAN   5.900

012-BBAS-19-2-0028 184 PNABARUN SINHA   6.133

012-BBAS-19-2-0030 160 PPULAK JANA   5.333

012-BBAS-19-2-0034 190 PREETABRATA SAMANTA   6.333

012-BBAS-19-2-0036 184 PRISHAV MONDAL   6.133

012-BBAS-19-2-0040 193 PSANDIPAN DUTTA   6.433

012-BBAS-19-2-0042 162 PSANJU GAYEN   5.400

012-BBAS-19-2-0044 201 PSOUBHAB NASKAR   6.700

012-BBAS-19-2-0051 193 PTANVEER ZAMAN   6.433

012-BBAS-20-1-0001 233 PABBRITI NATH   7.767

012-BBAS-20-1-0002 241 PBARISHA ROY   8.033

012-BBAS-20-1-0003 243 PCHANDRIKA DEY   8.100

012-BBAS-20-1-0004 236 PDISHA SINHA   7.867

012-BBAS-20-1-0005 243 PJAYANTI DAS   8.100

012-BBAS-20-1-0006 237 PJYOTI ROY   7.900

012-BBAS-20-1-0008 228 PMEGHA DAS   7.600

012-BBAS-20-1-0009 239 PMITALI MONDAL   7.967

012-BBAS-20-1-0010 243 PNEHA PATHAK   8.100

012-BBAS-20-1-0011 239 PNIKI BISWAS   7.967

012-BBAS-20-1-0012 230 POLIVIA HALDER   7.667

012-BBAS-20-1-0013 225 PPALLAVI GHOSH   7.500

012-BBAS-20-1-0014 234 PPRATISHRUTI BISWAS   7.800

012-BBAS-20-1-0015 240 PPRATISTHA NASKAR   8.000

012-BBAS-20-1-0016 232 PRITU MISHRA   7.733

012-BBAS-20-1-0018 235 PSAMARPITA NANDI   7.833

012-BBAS-20-1-0019 231 PSANCHITA GARAI   7.700

012-BBAS-20-1-0020 229 PSNEHA DAS   7.633

012-BBAS-20-1-0021 244 PSOUGATA BHANDARY   8.133

012-BBAS-20-2-0001 237 PABHIRUP MODAK   7.900

012-BBAS-20-2-0002 226 PAIYUSH SEN   7.533
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012-BBAS-20-2-0003 230 PAKASH MAJUMDAR   7.667

012-BBAS-20-2-0004 228 PALI MOHAMMAD UBAID   7.600

012-BBAS-20-2-0005 230 PANIKET ROY   7.667

012-BBAS-20-2-0006 226 PANKIT MANNA   7.533

012-BBAS-20-2-0007 219 PARGHA DAS   7.300

012-BBAS-20-2-0008 232 PARINDAM BISWAS   7.733

012-BBAS-20-2-0009 231 PASIT GHOSH   7.700

012-BBAS-20-2-0010 248 PAVIJIT NAG   8.267

012-BBAS-20-2-0011 233 PBISHAL ROY   7.767

012-BBAS-20-2-0012 242 PDEBASHIS DAS   8.067

012-BBAS-20-2-0013 232 PDIKSHYANT PANIGRAHI   7.733

012-BBAS-20-2-0014 234 PHRISAV DEWANJEE   7.800

012-BBAS-20-2-0015 233 PISTAK AHMED   7.767

012-BBAS-20-2-0016 234 PJYOTISKA DAS   7.800

012-BBAS-20-2-0017 233 PMAINAK DEY   7.767

012-BBAS-20-2-0018 236 PMASUDUR RAHAMAN MOLLAH   7.867

012-BBAS-20-2-0019 254 PMD YASIN   8.467

012-BBAS-20-2-0020 228 PMISBAHUL HOQUE   7.600

012-BBAS-20-2-0021 225 PMRIDANKA SAHA   7.500

012-BBAS-20-2-0022 237 PNABYENDU KUNDU   7.900

012-BBAS-20-2-0023 245 PNAYAN SHIL   8.167

012-BBAS-20-2-0024 244 PNITISH KUMAR KHANRA   8.133

012-BBAS-20-2-0025 231 PPARZIN HOSSAIN   7.700

012-BBAS-20-2-0026 233 PPRATYAYDIPTA BISWAS   7.767

012-BBAS-20-2-0027 233 PPRITAM KHASNOBISH   7.767

012-BBAS-20-2-0028 230 PPRITHWIS SAMANTA   7.667

012-BBAS-20-2-0029 227 PPRIYANSHU BISWAS   7.567

012-BBAS-20-2-0030 236 PPRIYANSU SARKAR   7.867

012-BBAS-20-2-0031 237 PPRONAB SARKAR   7.900

012-BBAS-20-2-0032 235 PRAJAT JYOTY MISTRY   7.833

012-BBAS-20-2-0033 236 PROHIT DAS   7.867

012-BBAS-20-2-0034 230 PRUDRO PROTAP MISRA   7.667

012-BBAS-20-2-0035 236 PSAHIL KESHRI   7.867

012-BBAS-20-2-0036 239 PSAPTARSHI BHATTACHARYYA   7.967

012-BBAS-20-2-0037 239 PSAYANDEEP DAS   7.967

012-BBAS-20-2-0038 239 PSHASHWATA BISWAS   7.967
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012-BBAS-20-2-0039 245 PSNEHANSHU BASAK   8.167

012-BBAS-20-2-0040 238 PSNEHASHIS RAY   7.933

012-BBAS-20-2-0041 226 PSOUMIK GHOSH   7.533

012-BBAS-20-2-0042 231 PSOURAV GHOSH   7.700

012-BBAS-20-2-0043 234 PSOUVIK MOHANTA   7.800

012-BBAS-20-2-0044 237 PSUBHADIP DALAI   7.900

012-BBAS-20-2-0046 226 PSUDEEP BISWAS   7.533

012-BBAS-20-2-0047 225 PSUMAN RAY   7.500

012-BBAS-20-2-0048 239 PSUMON PAL   7.967

012-BBAS-20-2-0049 227 PSUNDARAM CHAKRABORTY   7.567

012-BBAS-20-2-0050 228 PSUNNY CHONGDAR   7.600

012-BBAS-20-2-0051 231 PSUSRUTO DEY   7.700

012-BBAS-20-2-0052 238 PTANMOY KUNDU   7.933

012-BBAS-20-2-0053 229 PTARUNJYOTI TARAT   7.633

012-BBAS-20-2-0054 231 PUDIT KUMAR SHARMA   7.700
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
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017-BBAS-18-1-0020 201 PPRIYA  SHAW   6.700

017-BBAS-18-2-0009 173 PANIRUDH  GHOSH   5.767

017-BBAS-18-2-0013 207 PAYAN  MUKHERJEE   6.900

017-BBAS-18-2-0053 194 PRITOBAN  LAHA   6.467

017-BBAS-19-1-0044 136 QXSHRESTHA BARMON - -

017-BBAS-19-2-0002 256 PABDULLAH JAMIL   8.533

017-BBAS-19-2-0016 221 PARJUN CHUGANI   7.367

017-BBAS-19-2-0107 242 PYASH SHRIVASTAVA   8.067

017-BBAS-20-1-0001 273 PAAHELIYA ADAK   9.100

017-BBAS-20-1-0002 261 PAAYUSHI BILAKHIA   8.700

017-BBAS-20-1-0003 265 PALKA SHAW   8.833

017-BBAS-20-1-0004 258 PAMBIKA BAHETI   8.600

017-BBAS-20-1-0005 237 PANANYA ROY   7.900

017-BBAS-20-1-0006 266 PANANYA SINGH   8.867

017-BBAS-20-1-0007 255 PANINDITA PAL   8.500

017-BBAS-20-1-0008 248 PANISHA JAIN   8.267

017-BBAS-20-1-0009 270 PANITA KUMARI JADAV   9.000

017-BBAS-20-1-0010 267 PANKITA CHAKRABORTY   8.900

017-BBAS-20-1-0011 269 PANMOL ATWAL   8.967

017-BBAS-20-1-0012 266 PANUJA ROY   8.867

017-BBAS-20-1-0013 255 PAPRAJITA MADHESIA   8.500

017-BBAS-20-1-0014 243 PBIDIPTA BANERJEE   8.100

017-BBAS-20-1-0015 251 PBIGYANI BIHARI   8.367

017-BBAS-20-1-0016 256 PCHAHAT KUMARI   8.533

017-BBAS-20-1-0017 264 PDHAVANI PACHISIA   8.800

017-BBAS-20-1-0018 254 PDHWANI PATEL   8.467

017-BBAS-20-1-0019 258 PDHWANI SHARMA   8.600

017-BBAS-20-1-0020 260 PDIKSHA DALMIA   8.667

017-BBAS-20-1-0021 245 PDISHA DOSHI   8.167

017-BBAS-20-1-0022 260 PDOLLY JAIN   8.667

017-BBAS-20-1-0023 264 PDRISTI KHANDELWAL   8.800

017-BBAS-20-1-0024 253 PENAKSHI SAHA   8.433

017-BBAS-20-1-0025 259 PESHA DASGUPTA   8.633

017-BBAS-20-1-0026 259 PGARIMA KHAITAN   8.633

017-BBAS-20-1-0027 250 PGUNJAN GOENKA   8.333

017-BBAS-20-1-0028 251 PHARSHITA LUNIA   8.367
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
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017-BBAS-20-1-0029 268 PHARSHVI SHAH   8.933

017-BBAS-20-1-0030 250 PHIFZA ALI   8.333

017-BBAS-20-1-0031 279 PISHA SHAH   9.300

017-BBAS-20-1-0032 279 PISHIKA KUNDU   9.300

017-BBAS-20-1-0033 251 PISHITA SARAF   8.367

017-BBAS-20-1-0034 263 PJESSICA PARKERIA   8.767

017-BBAS-20-1-0035 281 PJYOTI KUMARI   9.367

017-BBAS-20-1-0036 276 PKHUSHI SONI   9.200

017-BBAS-20-1-0037 272 PKUSHALI BHATTACHARYA   9.067

017-BBAS-20-1-0038 275 PMAHEK BHAIYA   9.167

017-BBAS-20-1-0039 258 PMALLIKA TRIVEDI   8.600

017-BBAS-20-1-0040 252 PMUSKAN KUMARI   8.400

017-BBAS-20-1-0041 257 PMUSKAN PANDEY   8.567

017-BBAS-20-1-0042 271 PNANCY GADIA   9.033

017-BBAS-20-1-0043 269 PNANDINI CHOWDHURY   8.967

017-BBAS-20-1-0044 241 PNANDINI SONI   8.033

017-BBAS-20-1-0045 274 PPRATYASHA BISWAS   9.133

017-BBAS-20-1-0047 257 PPRIYANKA DASS   8.567

017-BBAS-20-1-0048 260 PPRIYANKA GHOSH   8.667

017-BBAS-20-1-0049 267 PPURBITA KAPAT   8.900

017-BBAS-20-1-0050 261 PRIYA BACHHAWAT   8.700

017-BBAS-20-1-0051 252 PSAACHI DUGAR   8.400

017-BBAS-20-1-0052 266 PSAKSHI SINHA   8.867

017-BBAS-20-1-0053 266 PSANJANA SAHA   8.867

017-BBAS-20-1-0054 254 PSHREYA KUMAR   8.467

017-BBAS-20-1-0055 266 PSHREYA PAUL   8.867

017-BBAS-20-1-0056 275 PSHRUTI KEDIA   9.167

017-BBAS-20-1-0057 275 PSIKSHA JAJODIA   9.167

017-BBAS-20-1-0058 266 PSRIJANI KARAN   8.867

017-BBAS-20-1-0059 251 PSUCHISMITA SINHA   8.367

017-BBAS-20-1-0060 269 PSUSMRITI GAN   8.967

017-BBAS-20-1-0061 261 PTANYA SINGH   8.700

017-BBAS-20-1-0062 269 PTISHA DUTT   8.967

017-BBAS-20-1-0063 261 PTRAMILA BHADURI   8.700

017-BBAS-20-1-0064 256 PURVI BAJORIA   8.533

017-BBAS-20-1-0065 269 PVIDHI SHARMA   8.967
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE
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017-BBAS-20-1-0066 268 PVINEETA MUKHERJEE   8.933

017-BBAS-20-1-0067 265 PVISHAKHA SINGH   8.833

017-BBAS-20-1-0068 257 PYOJANA SHARMA   8.567

017-BBAS-20-1-0069 259 PYUKTA HIRANI   8.633

017-BBAS-20-1-0070 270 PZAYNAB SABIR   9.000

017-BBAS-20-2-0001 252 PABHAY KUMAR   8.400

017-BBAS-20-2-0002 258 PABHAY KUMAR MISHRA   8.600

017-BBAS-20-2-0003 257 PADARSH KUMAR SONKAR   8.567

017-BBAS-20-2-0004 236 PADIL AHMED MOLLA   7.867

017-BBAS-20-2-0005 265 PADITYA CHATTERJEE   8.833

017-BBAS-20-2-0006 252 PAMAN JHA   8.400

017-BBAS-20-2-0007 264 PAMAN SHAH   8.800

017-BBAS-20-2-0008 261 PAMANUR RUB   8.700

017-BBAS-20-2-0009 246 PANIKET DAS   8.200

017-BBAS-20-2-0010 265 PANIKET DAS   8.833

017-BBAS-20-2-0011 260 PANURAG BISWAS   8.667

017-BBAS-20-2-0012 250 PANURAG TUDU   8.333

017-BBAS-20-2-0013 259 PAREEN ILIAS   8.633

017-BBAS-20-2-0014 264 PARGHADIP  BISWAS   8.800

017-BBAS-20-2-0015 215 PASHUTOSH SHUKLA   7.167

017-BBAS-20-2-0016 250 PAYAAN AFSAR KHAN   8.333

017-BBAS-20-2-0017 248 PAYAZ NIZAM MALI   8.267

017-BBAS-20-2-0018 228 PAYUSH DAVID   7.600

017-BBAS-20-2-0019 270 PAYUSH KUMAR GUTGUTIA   9.000

017-BBAS-20-2-0020 240 PAYUSH SONI   8.000

017-BBAS-20-2-0021 268 PAZLAN KHONDKER   8.933

017-BBAS-20-2-0022 225 PBANDHAN BARIK   7.500

017-BBAS-20-2-0023 229 PBHARGAVA RUDRA   7.633

017-BBAS-20-2-0024 240 PBIPUL KUMAR   8.000

017-BBAS-20-2-0025 274 PDEBARGHA BANERJEE   9.133

017-BBAS-20-2-0026 254 PDEEP SINGH   8.467

017-BBAS-20-2-0027 197 PDEV ARORA   6.567

017-BBAS-20-2-0028 246 PDIPAK GHOSH   8.200

017-BBAS-20-2-0029 274 PEASHAN JAISWAL   9.133

017-BBAS-20-2-0030 251 PFARDEEN AHMED KHAN   8.367

017-BBAS-20-2-0031 259 PFARHAN QUAMR   8.633
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)
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017-BBAS-20-2-0032 253 PGOURAV KUMAR KESHWANI   8.433

017-BBAS-20-2-0033 252 PHARSH MEGOTIA   8.400

017-BBAS-20-2-0034 263 PHASSAAN AHMED KHAN   8.767

017-BBAS-20-2-0035 258 PHIMANSHU AGARWAL   8.600

017-BBAS-20-2-0036 263 PHIRAN BANERJEE   8.767

017-BBAS-20-2-0037 250 PIBRAHIM BARI   8.333

017-BBAS-20-2-0038 268 PJASH SHAH   8.933

017-BBAS-20-2-0039 221 PKAUSTAV DUTTA   7.367

017-BBAS-20-2-0040 253 PKHALID KHURSHID   8.433

017-BBAS-20-2-0041 259 PKHWAJA AAYAAN SETHI   8.633

017-BBAS-20-2-0042 246 PKRISHNA M SHAH   8.200

017-BBAS-20-2-0043 253 PKUMAR RAHUL   8.433

017-BBAS-20-2-0044 261 PMADHAV NAND GARG   8.700

017-BBAS-20-2-0045 263 PMADHURIT BISWAS   8.767

017-BBAS-20-2-0046 235 PMAYANK CHAWDA   7.833

017-BBAS-20-2-0047 253 PMAYANK GUPTA   8.433

017-BBAS-20-2-0048 258 PMD FARHAN ANSARI   8.600

017-BBAS-20-2-0049 264 PMD TABIS SAMIM   8.800

017-BBAS-20-2-0050 245 PMD TALHA YOUSUF   8.167

017-BBAS-20-2-0051 262 PMIHIR KUMAR ROUT   8.733

017-BBAS-20-2-0052 272 PNILANSHU VATSA   9.067

017-BBAS-20-2-0054 245 PPRATIK KUMAR SINGH   8.167

017-BBAS-20-2-0055 233 PPRATTUSH SEN   7.767

017-BBAS-20-2-0056 258 PPRINCE KUMAR PANDEY   8.600

017-BBAS-20-2-0058 254 PPRITHVIJIT BAKSHI   8.467

017-BBAS-20-2-0059 252 PPRIYANSHU KUMAR   8.400

017-BBAS-20-2-0060 251 PRACHIT KHETAN   8.367

017-BBAS-20-2-0061 249 PRAGHAV AGARWAL   8.300

017-BBAS-20-2-0062 263 PRAHUL KUMAR MANDAL   8.767

017-BBAS-20-2-0063 233 PRAJ BHUTORIA   7.767

017-BBAS-20-2-0064 231 PRAJAT CHANDA   7.700

017-BBAS-20-2-0065 275 PRETESH RAJ   9.167

017-BBAS-20-2-0066 261 PROHIT YADAV   8.700

017-BBAS-20-2-0067 261 PROSHAN ANAND SAO   8.700

017-BBAS-20-2-0068 259 PRUDRANEEL SAHA   8.633

017-BBAS-20-2-0069 256 PSAHIL H VASA   8.533
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
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017-BBAS-20-2-0070 249 PSAHIL ROKA   8.300

017-BBAS-20-2-0071 205 PSANSKAR SHARMA   6.833

017-BBAS-20-2-0072 255 PSHABAZ KHAN   8.500

017-BBAS-20-2-0073 254 PSHASHANK KUMAR   8.467

017-BBAS-20-2-0074 260 PSHASHANK SEKHER TIWARI   8.667

017-BBAS-20-2-0075 214 PSHIVEK CHOPRA   7.133

017-BBAS-20-2-0076 260 PSHLOK DEEP RAI   8.667

017-BBAS-20-2-0077 250 PSHOBHIT GOYAL   8.333

017-BBAS-20-2-0078 248 PSIDAK SINGH RAJPAL   8.267

017-BBAS-20-2-0079 263 PSINGH VISHWESH   8.767

017-BBAS-20-2-0080 267 PSOHAM DUTTA   8.900

017-BBAS-20-2-0081 258 PSOUMYADEEP CHATTERJEE   8.600

017-BBAS-20-2-0082 193 PSOURAV BURMAN   6.433

017-BBAS-20-2-0083 270 PSOURAV KUMAR JAISWAL   9.000

017-BBAS-20-2-0084 268 PSOUVIK BHADRA   8.933

017-BBAS-20-2-0085 200 PSUBHADEEP MONDAL   6.667

017-BBAS-20-2-0086 267 PSUBHOJIT DAS   8.900

017-BBAS-20-2-0087 257 PSUJAN ILIAS   8.567

017-BBAS-20-2-0088 275 PSURYA KUMAR SHARMA   9.167

017-BBAS-20-2-0089 268 PSUYASH KUMAR VIVEK   8.933

017-BBAS-20-2-0090 265 PSWARAJ ROY   8.833

017-BBAS-20-2-0091 257 PTANAY DEORAH   8.567

017-BBAS-20-2-0092 234 PVAIBHAV KEDARNATH SHARMA   7.800

017-BBAS-20-2-0093 252 PVAIBHAV SHARMA   8.400

017-BBAS-20-2-0094 250 PVISHAL SINGH   8.333

017-BBAS-20-2-0095 267 PYASH LOHRA   8.900
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 34 ) SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.
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034-BBAS-19-1-0011 223 PERAM SAHEEN   7.433

034-BBAS-20-1-0001 273 P ADITI SHAW   9.100

034-BBAS-20-1-0002 266 P ADRITA ROY   8.867

034-BBAS-20-1-0003 265 P AKANKSHA SANNI   8.833

034-BBAS-20-1-0004 271 P AKANSHA SETH   9.033

034-BBAS-20-1-0005 267 P AKSHA JAMIL   8.900

034-BBAS-20-1-0006 276 P ALHAMD FATMA   9.200

034-BBAS-20-1-0007 283 P ANANYA PAUL   9.433

034-BBAS-20-1-0008 266 P ANJALI GUPTA   8.867

034-BBAS-20-1-0009 267 P ANJALI JHA   8.900

034-BBAS-20-1-0010 279 P ANOUSHKA ROY   9.300

034-BBAS-20-1-0011 270 P ANURADHA MALLICK   9.000

034-BBAS-20-1-0012 284 P ANUSUA DAS   9.467

034-BBAS-20-1-0013 268 P ARPITA BARUA   8.933

034-BBAS-20-1-0014 266 P AYUSHI UPADHYAYA   8.867

034-BBAS-20-1-0015 273 P BHAVYA KUMARI   9.100

034-BBAS-20-1-0016 263 P BHAWNA RAJ   8.767

034-BBAS-20-1-0017 266 P DANIA SULAIMAN   8.867

034-BBAS-20-1-0018 270 P DRISTI PARAKH   9.000

034-BBAS-20-1-0019 269 P ESHA JAISWAL   8.967

034-BBAS-20-1-0020 277 P GUNJAN BANSAL   9.233

034-BBAS-20-1-0021 283 P HRITUSHREE PAUL   9.433

034-BBAS-20-1-0022 279 P ISHITA DAS   9.300

034-BBAS-20-1-0023 276 P JAYITA CHAUDHURI   9.200

034-BBAS-20-1-0024 273 P K. PRAMILA   9.100

034-BBAS-20-1-0025 261 P KHUSHI GUPTA   8.700

034-BBAS-20-1-0026 270 P KHUSHI KUMARI   9.000

034-BBAS-20-1-0027 270 P KHUSHI KUMARI SHAW   9.000

034-BBAS-20-1-0028 264 P KHYATI AGARWAL   8.800

034-BBAS-20-1-0029 271 P KIRTI SHAW   9.033

034-BBAS-20-1-0030 279 P KONINICA CHAKRABORTY   9.300

034-BBAS-20-1-0031 270 P MANJREE DUBEY   9.000

034-BBAS-20-1-0032 270 P MELISSA DUTTA   9.000

034-BBAS-20-1-0033 277 P MILI MISHRA   9.233

034-BBAS-20-1-0034 272 P MITALI RAJ   9.067

034-BBAS-20-1-0035 271 P MUSKAN CHHAJER   9.033
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BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 34 ) SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA
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2Page No.

SGPA

034-BBAS-20-1-0036 269 P MUSKAN TAMBAKUWALA   8.967

034-BBAS-20-1-0037 274 P NAVYA TIWARY   9.133

034-BBAS-20-1-0038 260 P NIDHI ANAND   8.667

034-BBAS-20-1-0039 266 P POULAMI DUTTA CHOWDHURY   8.867

034-BBAS-20-1-0040 271 P PRERNA SINGH   9.033

034-BBAS-20-1-0041 274 P PRIYA KUMARI   9.133

034-BBAS-20-1-0042 269 P PRIYANSI YADAV   8.967

034-BBAS-20-1-0043 265 P PRIYASHEE PAL   8.833

034-BBAS-20-1-0044 266 P PUJA KUMARI SAH   8.867

034-BBAS-20-1-0045 262 P PUSHPALATA HANSDA   8.733

034-BBAS-20-1-0046 274 P RENU BARI   9.133

034-BBAS-20-1-0047 275 P RISHIKA DIWAN   9.167

034-BBAS-20-1-0048 280 P RIYA AGARWAL   9.333

034-BBAS-20-1-0049 267 P ROHINI ROY   8.900

034-BBAS-20-1-0050 267 P SANPREET KAUR SALL   8.900

034-BBAS-20-1-0051 271 P SHAINA PARWEEN   9.033

034-BBAS-20-1-0052 265 P SHAKSHI JAISWAL   8.833

034-BBAS-20-1-0053 257 P SHIFA PARVEEN   8.567

034-BBAS-20-1-0054 271 P SHREYA MUKHERJEE   9.033

034-BBAS-20-1-0055 273 P SHRUTI BHARTIA   9.100

034-BBAS-20-1-0056 274 P SHRUTI JAISWAL   9.133

034-BBAS-20-1-0057 275 P SHRUTI MISHRA   9.167

034-BBAS-20-1-0058 271 P SHRUTI PARIK SHARMA   9.033

034-BBAS-20-1-0059 269 P SNEHA GUHA RAJA   8.967

034-BBAS-20-1-0061 268 P SUKANYA SADHUKHAN   8.933

034-BBAS-20-1-0062 262 P SUVECHHA MODAK   8.733

034-BBAS-20-1-0063 270 P TANAYA KAPOOR   9.000

034-BBAS-20-1-0064 276 P TANISKA SARKAR   9.200

034-BBAS-20-1-0065 270 P TRIPTI MALLICK   9.000

034-BBAS-20-1-0066 271 P UNNATI JAISWAL   9.033

034-BBAS-20-1-0067 275 P ZUBAIDA KHAN   9.167



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 42 ) DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

042-BBAS-20-1-0001 247 PANAMIKA SINGH   8.233

042-BBAS-20-1-0002 226 PNIKITA SEN   7.533

042-BBAS-20-1-0003 247 PPOULAMI PRADHAN   8.233

042-BBAS-20-1-0004 238 PREYA GHOSH   7.933

042-BBAS-20-1-0005 239 PSHUBHANGI GHOSH   7.967

042-BBAS-20-1-0006 235 PSUKANYA DEY   7.833

042-BBAS-20-1-0007 248 PTRISHA ROY   8.267



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 223 ) SCOTTISH CHURCH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

223-BBAS-18-1-0005 180 PMILI PAKRAY   6.000

223-BBAS-18-2-0008 178 PMANAS KUMAR   5.933

223-BBAS-18-2-0019 130 PSOUPTIK DASGUPTA   4.333

223-BBAS-19-1-0013 198 PSIMRAN BISWAS   6.600

223-BBAS-19-1-0014 210 PSOHINI CHOWDHURY   7.000

223-BBAS-19-2-0017 206 PPHILIP ANAND MINZ   6.867

223-BBAS-19-2-0018 208 PPRITAM YADAV   6.933

223-BBAS-19-2-0021 228 PSUBHAJIT HALDER   7.600

223-BBAS-19-2-0022 225 PVALENTINE LAZARUS   7.500

223-BBAS-19-2-0023 242 PVIVEK BHENGRA   8.067

223-BBAS-20-1-0001 266 PANANYA GHOSH   8.867

223-BBAS-20-1-0002 245 PANISHA SINHA   8.167

223-BBAS-20-1-0003 240 PANJU RAJAK   8.000

223-BBAS-20-1-0004 250 PDEBANGANA NAG   8.333

223-BBAS-20-1-0005 239 PDEBAPRIYA MANDAL   7.967

223-BBAS-20-1-0006 249 PDISHA GHORAI   8.300

223-BBAS-20-1-0007 236 PIRENE GENEVIVE CRAMER   7.867

223-BBAS-20-1-0008 243 PJAYEETA SAHOO   8.100

223-BBAS-20-1-0009 243 PPRAKRITI   8.100

223-BBAS-20-1-0010 224 PRADHIKA MURMU   7.467

223-BBAS-20-1-0011 254 PRISHITA ROY   8.467

223-BBAS-20-1-0012 257 PSHUVECHCHA SINHA ROY   8.567

223-BBAS-20-1-0013 253 PSNEHA JAISWAL   8.433

223-BBAS-20-1-0014 239 PSNEHA MONDAL   7.967

223-BBAS-20-1-0015 252 PSRIJA MAJUMDAR   8.400

223-BBAS-20-1-0016 257 PSUMANA PRAMANICK   8.567

223-BBAS-20-2-0001 238 PABHISHEK DHANUK   7.933

223-BBAS-20-2-0002 245 PABHISHEK TAMOLI   8.167

223-BBAS-20-2-0003 188 QXAKASH BAIRAGI - -

223-BBAS-20-2-0004 RWAKSHAT MISHRA - -

223-BBAS-20-2-0005 248 PAKSHAY KUMAR JAISWAL   8.267

223-BBAS-20-2-0006 249 PANIRUDH MISHRA   8.300

223-BBAS-20-2-0007 247 PANKAN GOSWAMI   8.233

223-BBAS-20-2-0008 225 PANKIT SAMUI   7.500

223-BBAS-20-2-0009 253 PARKA BARUI   8.433

223-BBAS-20-2-0010 235 PBISHAL GHOSH   7.833



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 223 ) SCOTTISH CHURCH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

223-BBAS-20-2-0011 243 PDANIEL MULLICK   8.100

223-BBAS-20-2-0012 250 PELISTER BAGDAS   8.333

223-BBAS-20-2-0013 255 PGOURAB DUTTA   8.500

223-BBAS-20-2-0014 245 PJABESH BISWAS   8.167

223-BBAS-20-2-0015 211 PKAUSHIK SAHA   7.033

223-BBAS-20-2-0016 236 PLALDINPUIA RALTE   7.867

223-BBAS-20-2-0017 248 PMD RAFEH SIDDIQUEE   8.267

223-BBAS-20-2-0018 256 POM MUKHERJEE   8.533

223-BBAS-20-2-0019 250 PPRITAM SAHANA   8.333

223-BBAS-20-2-0020 249 PRAJ PETER GOMES   8.300

223-BBAS-20-2-0021 246 PSANDIPAN DAS   8.200

223-BBAS-20-2-0022 244 PSHREYANSH RANJAN   8.133

223-BBAS-20-2-0023 233 PSTANLEY   ROHIT  GOMES   7.767

223-BBAS-20-2-0024 257 PSUMANTA MANDAL   8.567

223-BBAS-20-2-0025 247 PSUMIT SAKARE   8.233

223-BBAS-20-2-0026 246 PSWATANTRA GHOSH   8.200



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 235 ) TARADEVI HARAKHCHAND KANKARIA JAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

235-BBAS-19-2-0002 163 PAKASHDEEP BENJAMIN ROZARIO   5.433

235-BBAS-19-2-0015 177 PMANISH SHAW   5.900

235-BBAS-19-2-0016 180 PMASUDUL ISLAM   6.000

235-BBAS-19-2-0018 167 PRAHUL SAHA   5.567

235-BBAS-19-2-0023 164 PSAHIL SAHEB   5.467

235-BBAS-19-2-0024 171 PSANDIP KUMAR DAS   5.700

235-BBAS-19-2-0025 163 PSANTOSH YADAV   5.433

235-BBAS-19-2-0027 140 PSHIVAM KUMAR   4.667

235-BBAS-19-2-0034 169 PSUBHAM KUMAR SHAW   5.633

235-BBAS-19-2-0036 173 PSUMIT BALMIKI   5.767

235-BBAS-19-2-0039 187 PJABED MALLIK   6.233

235-BBAS-20-1-0001 269 PANISHA GUPTA   8.967

235-BBAS-20-1-0002 227 PANWESHA SAHA   7.567

235-BBAS-20-1-0003 250 PAPARNA HARNANDKA   8.333

235-BBAS-20-1-0004 248 PDEBA PRIYA ROY   8.267

235-BBAS-20-1-0005 259 PDEBOSMITA KARMAKAR   8.633

235-BBAS-20-1-0006 247 PDIPTI YADAV   8.233

235-BBAS-20-1-0007 254 PFIZA FIRDOUS   8.467

235-BBAS-20-1-0008 267 PISHA CHOUDHURY   8.900

235-BBAS-20-1-0009 216 PJUHI TIWARI   7.200

235-BBAS-20-1-0010 242 PMEGHA SAMADDAR   8.067

235-BBAS-20-1-0011 256 PMUSKAN GUPTA   8.533

235-BBAS-20-1-0012 216 PMUSKAN KUMARI   7.200

235-BBAS-20-1-0013 259 PNICKY SAHU   8.633

235-BBAS-20-1-0014 268 PPRABHA SHAW   8.933

235-BBAS-20-1-0015 250 PRIYA KUMARI   8.333

235-BBAS-20-1-0016 252 PRUMELA  BASAK   8.400

235-BBAS-20-1-0017 267 PSANSKRITI THAKUR   8.900

235-BBAS-20-1-0018 259 PSNEHA GHOSH   8.633

235-BBAS-20-1-0019 267 PSNEHA LAHIRI   8.900

235-BBAS-20-1-0020 270 PSWETA SHARMA   9.000

235-BBAS-20-1-0021 262 PTRISHA PAUL   8.733

235-BBAS-20-2-0001 246 PAADARSH JAISWAL   8.200

235-BBAS-20-2-0002 239 PADARSH KUMAR SINGH   7.967

235-BBAS-20-2-0003 232 PAHASANUL HOQUE   7.733

235-BBAS-20-2-0004 248 PAMAN SINGH   8.267



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 235 ) TARADEVI HARAKHCHAND KANKARIA JAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

235-BBAS-20-2-0005 260 PAMOL  JAIN   8.667

235-BBAS-20-2-0006 261 PANISH BISWAS   8.700

235-BBAS-20-2-0007 244 PANISH ROY   8.133

235-BBAS-20-2-0008 214 PANKIT  JAISWAL   7.133

235-BBAS-20-2-0009 222 PANKIT SINGH   7.400

235-BBAS-20-2-0010 260 PANKUSH AUDDY   8.667

235-BBAS-20-2-0011 238 PANWAR HUSSAIN   7.933

235-BBAS-20-2-0012 247 PARAFAT HASSAN LASKAR   8.233

235-BBAS-20-2-0013 235 PAYUSH GUPTA   7.833

235-BBAS-20-2-0014 240 PAYUSH MISHRA   8.000

235-BBAS-20-2-0015 212 PBHASKAR CHAKRAVARTY   7.067

235-BBAS-20-2-0016 257 PFARHAN KAUSER   8.567

235-BBAS-20-2-0017 263 PGURYASH SINGH   8.767

235-BBAS-20-2-0018 206 PKARAN JAISWAL   6.867

235-BBAS-20-2-0019 218 PKISHAN SHARMA   7.267

235-BBAS-20-2-0020 233 PKOUSHAL VERMA   7.767

235-BBAS-20-2-0021 268 PKUNAL KISHOR   8.933

235-BBAS-20-2-0022 273 PKUNAL SONKAR   9.100

235-BBAS-20-2-0023 247 PKUSHAL SINGHI   8.233

235-BBAS-20-2-0024 220 PNAVNEET JHA   7.333

235-BBAS-20-2-0025 246 PNITIN CHOUDHARY   8.200

235-BBAS-20-2-0026 166 POM PRAKASH SINGH   5.533

235-BBAS-20-2-0027 240 POMKAR GOSWAMI   8.000

235-BBAS-20-2-0028 240 PPUSPENDRA  SINGH   8.000

235-BBAS-20-2-0029 261 PRAJDEEP CHAKRABORTY   8.700

235-BBAS-20-2-0030 249 PRISHAV SINGH   8.300

235-BBAS-20-2-0031 248 PROUSHAN KUMAR   8.267

235-BBAS-20-2-0032 252 PRUPANKAR CHAKRABORTY   8.400

235-BBAS-20-2-0033 192 PSAIKAT MAJEE   6.400

235-BBAS-20-2-0034 246 PSANDEEP KUMAR   8.200

235-BBAS-20-2-0035 253 PSHOAIB FAZAL   8.433

235-BBAS-20-2-0036 258 PSK WASIM AHAMED   8.600

235-BBAS-20-2-0037 260 PSUBHADEEP PODDAR   8.667

235-BBAS-20-2-0038 254 PVISHAL RAM   8.467

235-BBAS-20-2-0039 200 PMAHAMMAD SOHAIL KHAN   6.667



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 434 ) SREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

434-BBAS-19-1-0002 218 PAKRITI YADAV   7.267

434-BBAS-19-1-0003 250 PAPARNA SINGH   8.333

434-BBAS-19-1-0004 253 PASMITA ROY   8.433

434-BBAS-19-1-0009 212 PMOUPRIYA MANNA   7.067

434-BBAS-19-1-0010 202 PMUSKAN SINGH   6.733

434-BBAS-19-1-0012 191 PNIDHI SHARMA   6.367

434-BBAS-19-1-0015 234 PPRIYANKA KUMARI SAH   7.800

434-BBAS-19-1-0019 209 PSHILPI SRIVASTAVA   6.967

434-BBAS-19-2-0003 195 PALOK TIWARI   6.500

434-BBAS-19-2-0005 224 PAMIT KUMAR SHAW   7.467

434-BBAS-19-2-0006 227 PANIK MUKHERJEE   7.567

434-BBAS-19-2-0008 220 PARNAB PAUL   7.333

434-BBAS-19-2-0009 204 PASIS KUMAR   6.800

434-BBAS-19-2-0012 203 PBRAJESH MOHTA   6.767

434-BBAS-19-2-0015 225 PMD SULEMAN   7.500

434-BBAS-19-2-0020 228 PSAIF ALI KHAN   7.600

434-BBAS-20-1-0001 245 PAEMAN SUFIA MULLICK   8.167

434-BBAS-20-1-0002 243 PANJALI SUMAN   8.100

434-BBAS-20-1-0003 264 PANKITA DEY   8.800

434-BBAS-20-1-0004 273 PDIPTY KUMARI GUPTA   9.100

434-BBAS-20-1-0005 259 PMADHU BECK   8.633

434-BBAS-20-1-0006 257 PMARY SNEHA SANGA   8.567

434-BBAS-20-1-0007 243 PPAYEL CHOUBEY   8.100

434-BBAS-20-1-0008 263 PPRIYANKA PANDEY   8.767

434-BBAS-20-1-0009 250 PRUPSA ROY   8.333

434-BBAS-20-1-0010 273 PSAKSHI TAMRET   9.100

434-BBAS-20-1-0011 252 PSALOMI SINGH   8.400

434-BBAS-20-1-0012 265 PSHAILJA MOHATA   8.833

434-BBAS-20-1-0013 257 PSHAKSHI SONKAR   8.567

434-BBAS-20-1-0014 264 PSHREYA SINGH   8.800

434-BBAS-20-1-0015 235 PSHRISHTI MISHRA   7.833

434-BBAS-20-1-0016 266 PSONA PRIYA   8.867

434-BBAS-20-1-0017 268 PSONY YADAV   8.933

434-BBAS-20-1-0018 230 PSRIJA BOSE   7.667

434-BBAS-20-1-0019 263 PSRISTI NARASIMHAM   8.767

434-BBAS-20-1-0020 282 PSUPARNA SINGH   9.400



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 434 ) SREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-I Examination,2020 (Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

434-BBAS-20-1-0021 265 PTANUSREE PATRO   8.833

434-BBAS-20-1-0022 253 PVAIDEHI PANDEY   8.433

434-BBAS-20-2-0001 265 PADITYA KUMAR SINGH   8.833

434-BBAS-20-2-0002 264 PAKASH MISHRA   8.800

434-BBAS-20-2-0003 259 PAKASH YADAV   8.633

434-BBAS-20-2-0004 260 PANIMESH CHOWDHURY   8.667

434-BBAS-20-2-0005 230 PARIJIT ROY   7.667

434-BBAS-20-2-0006 253 PARKAJIT GHOSH   8.433

434-BBAS-20-2-0007 259 PASHHAR RAYAN   8.633

434-BBAS-20-2-0008 246 PASHWANI KUMAR SINGH   8.200

434-BBAS-20-2-0009 261 PATIDIPT PANDEY   8.700

434-BBAS-20-2-0010 259 PATUL TIWARY   8.633

434-BBAS-20-2-0011 240 PBINEET GUPTA   8.000

434-BBAS-20-2-0012 279 PHRISHAV TIWARY   9.300

434-BBAS-20-2-0013 246 PMAHAVIR THAKUR   8.200

434-BBAS-20-2-0015 266 PPRANAB PATHAK   8.867

434-BBAS-20-2-0016 248 PRISHAV MODI   8.267

434-BBAS-20-2-0017 242 PRITRICK GHOSH   8.067

434-BBAS-20-2-0018 234 PROHIT KUMAR PRASAD   7.800

434-BBAS-20-2-0019 248 PSAIF ALI KHAN   8.267

434-BBAS-20-2-0020 230 PSATYAKI ROY   7.667

434-BBAS-20-2-0021 257 PSUGATA CHANDRA   8.567

434-BBAS-20-2-0022 263 PSURYA KISKU   8.767

434-BBAS-20-2-0023 258 PUJWAL SINGH   8.600

434-BBAS-20-2-0024 264 PVICTOR MALLICK   8.800

434-BBAS-20-2-0025 225 PVISHAL KUMAR SHAW   7.500

434-BBAS-20-2-0026 244 PYASH VERMA   8.133


